По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: bkg@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://benchmark.nt-rt.ru
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

regulatory data management systems, and makes integration into
existing record keeping systems seamless.
Ordering Information:
H2505-40* SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 40 Liters with SureTemp Data Logging Software, 115V
H2505-70* SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 70 Liters with SureTemp Data Logging Software, 115V
H2505-130* SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 130 Liters with SureTemp Data Logging Software, 115V
Option Accessorie Shelves (2 each included with each Incubator)
H2505-40SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-40
H2505-70SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-70
H2505-130SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-130
Optional Shakers (Comptible with H2505-70 and H2505-130 Only)
BR2000* BenchRocker ™ 2D (See-Saw) rocker, 14 x 12 inch platform, variable speed 2-30 rpm, 115V
B3D2300* BenchRocker ™ 3D (Nutating) rocker, 12 x 12 inch platform, variable speed 2-30 rpm, 115V
BT302* Orbi-Shaker™ JR. Orbitals shaker, 9.5 x 8 inch platform, variable speed 50-300 rpm, 115V